v1.0 07/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 7
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4 HE
Datasheet
IP40
SIMPLITZ® batten V4 HE is an integrated design of LED batten solution replacing conventional batten of T5, T8 tube.
SIMPLITZ® batten V4 HE is designed with a robust, efficient, simple and safe integrated design, widely used in

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 5 of 7
Ordering Codes
Fixture (ON/OFF Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L600 VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 4000K 120° GL23100140355
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L600 VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 5700K 120° GL23100140455
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L600 VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 6500K 120° GL23100140555
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100140655
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100140755
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100140855
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 840 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100140955
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 857 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100141055
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 865 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100141155
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 840 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100141255
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 857 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100141355
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 865 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100141455
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 840 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100141555
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 857 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100141655
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 865 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100141755
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 840 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100141855
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 857 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100141955
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 865 L1200 VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100142055
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 840 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100142155
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 857 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100142255
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 865 L1500 VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100142355
07/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 5 of 7
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4 HE
v1.0 07/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 6 of 7
Ordering Codes
Fixture (0-10V Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L600 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 4000K 120° GL23100142455
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L600 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 5700K 120° GL23100142555
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L600 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 6500K 120° GL23100142655
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100142755
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100142855
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100142955
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 840 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100143055
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 857 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100143155
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 865 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100143255
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 840 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100143355
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 857 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100143455
SIM BTN V4 HE 50W 865 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 50W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100143555
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 840 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100143655
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 857 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100143755
SIM BTN V4 HE 60W 865 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 60W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100143855
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 840 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100143955
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 857 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100144055
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 28W 865 L1200 DIM VS12 OSRAM 28W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100144155
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 840 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 4000K 120° GL23100144255
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 857 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 5700K 120° GL23100144355
SIM BTN V4 HE PRO 42W 865 L1500 DIM VS12 OSRAM 42W L1500 6500K 120° GL23100144455
07/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 6 of 7
SIMPLITZ® Batten V4 HE
Ordering Codes
Fixture (DALI Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L600 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 4000K 120° GL23100144555
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L600 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 5700K 120° GL23100144655
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L600 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L600 6500K 120° GL23100144755
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 840 L1200 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100144855
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 857 L1200 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 5700K 120° GL23100144955
SIM BTN V4 HE 16W 865 L1200 DA VS12 OSRAM 16W L1200 6500K 120° GL23100145055
SIM BTN V4 HE 33W 840 L1200 DA VS12 OSRAM 33W L1200 4000K 120° GL23100145155